
Rangliste Schlussschiessen

02.09.2019, Sulgen

SN Name Vorname Sektion Jahrg. St. Punkte RANG
SN13 Hermann Hans Jürg Neukirch 1947 0 192 1

SN28 Tobler Marcel Berg 1960 1 191 2

SN19 Ravelli Roland Bürglen 1954 1 190 3

SN31 Walker Peter Bürglen 1949 0 186 4

SN8 Eugster Arnold Sulgen 1936 0 185 5

SN10 Fitzi Karl Frauenfeld 1939 0 185 6

SN25 Schweiss Manfred Sulgen 1954 1 184 7

SN9 Feller Erich Bürglen 1963 1 184 8

SN7 Ess Werner Neuwilen 1950 1 180 9

SN15 Kirchmeier Fritz Neukirch 1942 0 180 10

SN29 Trapani Salvo Frauenfeld 1962 1 179 11

SN2 Amacker Alex Sulgen 1954 0 177 12

SN17 Massolin Marcel Bürglen 1954 1 176 13

SN6 Bosshard Jürg Sulgen 1956 1 176 14

SN22 Schmid Josef Neukirch 1948 0 176 15

SN23 Schönholzer Albert Buhwil-Neukirch 1939 0 173 16

SN20 Schallenberg Martin Bürglen 1960 1 166 17

SN30 Wagner Richard Frauenfeld 1954 1 0 18

SN26 Streule Franz Frauenfeld 1955 1 0 19

SN14 Holzmann Arthur Bürglen 1956 1 0 20

SN21 Scherrer Konrad Sulgen 1956 1 0 20

SN5 Baumann Marcel Bürglen 1958 1 0 22

SN32 Krattiger Armin Neuwilen 1961 0 23

SN1 Frischknecht Martin Buhwil-Neukirch 1964 1 0 24

SN27 Schönholzer Werner Bürglen 1964 1 0 24

SN33 0 0 0 0 0 27

SN3 Badertscher Ernst Frauenfeld 1925 0 0 28

SN24 Schütter Rudolf Berg 1933 0 0 29

SN16 Lattmann Urs Berg 1943 0 0 30

SN18 Mohn Hermann Berg 1944 0 0 31

SN4 Bangerter Hans-Ulrich Thun 1946 0 0 32

SN11 Gremper Beni Bürglen 1947 0 0 33

SN12 Grob Albert Frauenfeld 1947 0 0 26

Uebung nicht geschossen



Jahresrangliste 

Saison 2019

SN Name Vorname Jahrg. St. 1. Ueb. 2. Ueb. 3. Ueb. 4.Ueb. Total RANG
SN31 Walker Peter 1949 0 188 193 194 188 575 1

SN11 Gremper Beni 1947 0 191 186 182 178 559 2

SN28 Tobler Marcel 1960 1 185 184 181 189 558 3

SN19 Ravelli Roland 1954 1 186 178 187 182 555 4

SN13 Hermann Hans Jürg 1947 0 179 168 186 189 554 5

SN9 Feller Erich 1963 1 181 183 182 186 551 6

SN10 Fitzi Karl 1939 0 186 183 182 182 551 7

SN29 Trapani Salvo 1962 1 177 184 178 188 550 8

SN8 Eugster Arnold 1936 0 190 176 184 176 550 9

SN30 Wagner Richard 1954 1 180 0 181 185 546 10

SN1 Frischknecht Martin 1964 1 183 174 180 181 544 11

SN15 Kirchmeier Fritz 1942 0 178 179 176 180 537 12

SN32 Krattiger Armin 1961 1 172 0 177 183 532 13

SN7 Ess Werner 1950 1 179 170 172 171 522 14

SN12 Grob Albert 1947 0 172 167 0 178 517 15

SN22 Schmid Josef 1948 0 177 161 0 172 510 16

SN23 Schönholzer Albert 1939 0 167 164 170 165 502 17

SN18 Mohn Hermann 1944 0 186 0 0 189 375 18

SN6 Bosshard Jürg 1956 1 176 0 0 183 359 19

SN17 Massolin Marcel 1954 1 0 176 0 180 356 20

SN21 Scherrer Konrad 1956 1 181 0 0 0 181 21

SN27 Schönholzer Werner 1964 1 178 0 0 0 178 22

SN20 Schallenberg Martin 1960 1 0 0 161 0 161 23

SN16 Lattmann Urs 1943 0 145 0 0 0 145 24

SN33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

SN25 Schweiss Manfred 1954 1 0 0 0 0 0 26

SN26 Streule Franz 1955 1 0 0 0 0 0 27

SN14 Holzmann Arthur 1956 1 0 0 0 0 0 28

SN5 Baumann Marcel 1958 1 0 0 0 0 0 29

SN3 Badertscher Ernst 1925 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

SN24 Schütter Rudolf 1933 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

SN2 Ammann Egon 1945 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

SN4 Bangerter Hans-Ulrich 1946 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

Uebung nicht geschossen



Rangliste

Kranzstich Saison 2019

SN Name Vorname Sektion Jahrg. St. Pt. RANG
SN31 Walker Peter Bürglen 1949 0 58 1

SN7 Ess Werner Neuwilen 1950 1 57 2 4x10/1x9/1x8

SN9 Feller Erich Bürglen 1963 1 57 3 3x10/3x9/

SN15 Kirchmeier Fritz Neukirch 1942 0 57 4 3x10/3x9/

SN18 Mohn Hermann Berg 1944 0 57 5 3x10/3x9/

SN28 Tobler Marcel Berg 1960 1 56 6

SN10 Fitzi Karl Frauenfeld 1939 0 55 7

SN2 Amacker Alex Sulgen 1945 0 54 8 2x10/2x9/2x8

SN13 Hermann Hans Jürg Neukirch 1947 0 54 9 1x10/4x9/1x8

SN12 Grob Albert Frauenfeld 1947 0 54 10 2x10/2x9/2x8

SN11 Gremper Beni Bürglen 1947 0 54 11 6x9

SN22 Schmid Josef Neukirch 1948 0 53 12 2x10/2x9/1x8/1x7

SN30 Wagner Richard Frauenfeld 1954 1 53 13 5x9/1x8

SN6 Bosshard Jürg Sulgen 1956 1 52 14 1x10/4x9/1x6

SN29 Trapani Salvo Frauenfeld 1962 1 52 15 1x10/3x9/1x8/1x7

9/1x8 Massolin Marcel Bürglen 1954 1 52 16 1x10/2x9/3x8

SN8 Eugster Arnold Sulgen 1936 0 50 17

SN19 Ravelli Roland Bürglen 1954 1 0 18

SN25 Schweiss Manfred Sulgen 1954 1 0 18

SN26 Streule Franz Frauenfeld 1955 1 0 20

SN14 Holzmann Arthur Bürglen 1956 1 0 21

SN21 Scherrer Konrad Sulgen 1956 1 0 21

SN5 Baumann Marcel Bürglen 1958 1 0 23

SN20 Schallenberg Martin Bürglen 1960 1 0 24

SN32 Krattiger Armin Neuwilen 1961 1 0 25

SN1 Frischknecht Martin Buhwil-Neukirch 1964 1 0 26

SN27 Schönholzer Werner Bürglen 1964 1 0 26

SN33 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

SN3 Badertscher Ernst Frauenfeld 1925 0 0 29

SN24 Schütter Rudolf Berg 1933 0 0 30

SN23 Schönholzer Albert Buhwil-Neukirch 1939 0 0 31

SN16 Lattmann Urs Berg 1943 0 0 32

SN4 Bangerter Hans-Ulrich Thun 1946 0 0 33

Uebung nicht geschossen



AVTG 2
28 Tobler Marcel 191
31 Walker Peter 186
10 Fitzi Karl 185
6 Bosshard Jürg 176 738

AVTG 3

19 Ravelli Roland 190
9 Feller Erich 184
7 Ess  Werner 180

15 Kirchmeier Fritz 180 734

AVTG 1
8 Eugster Arnold 185

25 Schweiss Manfred 184
29 Trapani Salvo 179
2 Amacker Alex 177 725

AVTG 4

13 Herrmann Hansjürg 192
17 Massolin Marcel 176
22 Schmid Josef 176
23 Schönholzer Albert 173 717

Gruppen 2019 AVTG


